11.10.2025

25.10.25

08.11.2025

11.12.2025

28.03.2026

18.04.2026

23.04.2026

01.05.2026

03.10.2026

17.10.2026

07.11.2026

10.12.2026

MYyS

MONASTERIA - YACHT - CLUB - MUNSTER e. V.

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Samstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Donnerstag

Fahrplan 2025

Abfahrt
Hafendienst, Geldnde zum Einwintern sdubern
Kranen Saisonende

Weihnachtsfeier

Fahrplan 2026

Hafendienst

Kranen Saisonbeginn
Jahreshauptversammlung
Anfahrt

Abfahrt
Hafendienst, Geldnde zum Einwintern sdubern
Kranen Saisonende

Weihnachtsfeier



